To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or
subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. onsemi owns the rights to a number of patents, trademarks, copyrights, trade secrets, and other intellectual property. A listing of onsemi
product/patent coverage may be accessed at www.onsemi.com/site/pdf/Patent-Marking.pdf. onsemi reserves the right to make changes at any time to any products or information herein, without
notice. The information herein is provided “as-is” and onsemi makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the accuracy of the information, product features, availability, functionality,

Timeout for Bus Inactivity (Required for Selective Wake−up Implementation Only) tSilence NA
Bus Bias Reaction Time (Required for Selective Wake−up Implementation Only) tBias NA
Table 1. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Package Shipping†
NCV7343D20R2G CAN FD Transceiver, High Speed, Low
Power, with WAKE, INH and VIO Pin
SOIC−14
(Pb−free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV7343MW0R2G CAN FD Transceiver, High Speed, Low
Power, with WAKE, INH and VIO Pin
DFNW14
Wettable Flank
(Pb−free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCV7343D21R2G CAN FD Transceiver, High Speed, Low
Power, with WAKE, INH and VIO Pin,
EMC Improved
SOIC−14
(Pb−free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV7343MW1R2G CAN FD Transceiver, High Speed, Low
Power, with WAKE, INH and VIO Pin,
EMC Improved
DFNW14
Wettable Flank